
Family History Library Class Calendar

March 2016

Family History Library

35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150

NOTE:  Classes are basic in skill level unless otherwise indicated.  Intermediate or Advanced level classes may have prerequisites.To join 
a webinar click on the link at the appropriate time. To view past webinars click here. For webinar handouts click here and find by date.

 Class  Skill level  Room Date/Time
Wed, 2 Mar

10:00 AM Spanish Records Indexing Webinar (1½ hours) M LabBeginning

Thu, 3 Mar

11:00 AM Starting Family Tree: Research Help and Searching Records M LabBeginning

Sat, 5 Mar

1:00 PM Improve Your Search Results in FamilySearch Hispanic Records Webinar 2 N LabBeginning

Mon, 7 Mar

10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog M LabBeginning

1:00 PM Overview of FamilySearch.org M LabBeginning

Tue, 8 Mar

1:00 PM Mid-19th Century England Case Study & Brainstorming Session Webinar M LabBeginning

Wed, 9 Mar

10:00 AM M LabBeginning

1:00 PM B1Beginning

1:00 PM

Portuguese Records Indexing Webinar (1½ hours)

Learning to Read German Handwriting (2 Hours) Webinar

Starting Family Tree: Preserving Memories Using Photos & Documents M LabBeginning

Thu, 10 Mar

10:00 AM Cousin Research Webinar M ClassIntermediate

Mon, 14 Mar

10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog M LabBeginning

Tue, 15 Mar

10:00 AM M ClassBeginning

1:00 PM 2 S LabBeginning

2:00 PM

City Directories: More Than Names and Addresses

Tips & Tricks Using FamilySearch Historical Records Collection

America to Norway: A Case Study Finding Your Ancestors Place of Birth Webinar B1Beginning

Wed, 16 Mar

10:00 AM M LabBeginning

1:00 PM

Italian Records Indexing Webinar (1½ hours)

Family Tree Next Steps: Preserving Memories Using Stories M LabIntermediate

Thu, 17 Mar

11:00 AM B2Beginning

1:00 PM

Where is That? Finding & Understanding Places in Ireland Webinar

Ireland Census and Census Substitutes Webinar M LabBeginning

Fri, 18 Mar

11:00 AM B2Beginning

1:00 PM

Ireland Catholic Church Records Webinar

Irish Protestant Records Webinar B2Beginning

Sat, 19 Mar

1:00 PM Más allá de los registros indexados Webinar 2 S LabBeginning

Mon, 21 Mar

10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog M LabBeginning

1:00 PM FamilySearch Wiki M LabBeginning

*Seating is limited for these classes. To register email: FHLClassReg@familysearch.org or call 801-240-4950.  Please register by 9:00pm
Thursday before class date.   Pre-registration takes priority.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: https://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

Wednesday, 3 February 2016

  To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.
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 Class  Skill level  Room Date/Time
Tue, 22 Mar

1:00 PM Pennsylvania Research Overview M ClassBeginning

Wed, 23 Mar

10:00 AM French Records Indexing Webinar (1½ hours) M LabBeginning

Thu, 24 Mar

11:00 AM M LabBeginning

1:00 PM B2Beginning

6:00 PM

Starting Family Tree: Open Question and Answer

British Virtual Specialist Q & A Session Webinar

Understanding United States Land Records Webinar M ClassBeginning

Mon, 28 Mar

10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog M LabBeginning

1:00 PM What's New at FamilySearch.org M LabBeginning

Wed, 30 Mar

10:00 AM Dutch Records Indexing Webinar (1½ hours) M LabBeginning

Thu, 31 Mar

2:00 PM M ClassBeginning

3:00 PM

Using Swedish Household Exams and Parish Registers, pt. 1 Webinar

Using Swedish Household Exams and Parish Registers, pt. 2 Webinar M ClassBeginning

*Seating is limited for these classes. To register email: FHLClassReg@familysearch.org or call 801-240-4950.  Please register by 9:00pm
Thursday before class date.   Pre-registration takes priority.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: https://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

Wednesday, 3 February 2016

  To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.
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